:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10517981

Dec 01, 2024 - 07:56 (UTC)

In epoch 328,686 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1598324 - 0.019367910 ETH®
71.80 USD

2 1598325 - 0.019365534 ETH®
71.80 USD

3 1598326 - 0.019352237 ETH®
71.75 USD

4 1598327 - 0.019312950 ETH®
71.60 USD

S 1598328 - 0.019324693 ETH®
71.64 USD

6 1598329 - 0.019338573 ETH®
71.70 USD

7 1598330 - 0.019356220 ETH®
71.76 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10517981
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/328686
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598324
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598325
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598326
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598327
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598328
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598329
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598330
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=

Validator Id

1598331

1598332

1598333

1598334

1598335

1598336

1598337

1598338

1598339

Validator Id

1349705

Amount

0.019342448
71.71 USD

0.019366260
71.80 USD

0.019322364
71.63 USD

0.019256352
71.39 USD

0.019319148
71.62 USD

0.019333512
71.68 USD

0.019330968
71.67 USD

0.019269787
71.44 USD

0.019303088
71.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.046149224

171.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598331
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598332
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598333
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598334
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598335
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598336
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598337
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598338
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1598339
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1349705

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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